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Armband: Call Name:

2/4/2018

Container

Place:
1 154
2 182
3 187
4 120
5 140
6 197
7 155
8 173
9 191
10 117
11 194
12 193
13 130
14 144
NQ 118
NQ 171
NQ 158
NQ 190
NQ 176

Trial 1

Smooth
Lilah
Mattie
Emma
Belle
Rosie
Siri
Emma
Maggie
Wheelie
Peri
Buster
Niko
Phaedra
Maura
Apple
Tink
Scout

Vada

Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Event: 2018499413

Novice

Breed:

A

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

Australian Cattle Dog

English Cocker Spaniel

Lagotto Romagnolo

Rottweiler

Australian Cattle Dog

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog

Australian Shepherd

Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Siberian Husky

Rottweiler

West Highland White Terrier

Golden Retriever
Cocker Spaniel

Chinese Crested

German Shepherd Dog

Judge: Penny Scott-Fox

Handler:

Amy Randle
Gillian Hoffman
Karen R Hagler
Linda O'Grady
Leslie Arner
Barbara Genauldi
Pat Latta

Casey Oesterlein
Nicole Ellis
Cindy Valdez
Sharon Stevens
Camille Caspe

JoAnn Galuska

Cynthia Clemency Sattler

Mary Ann Neal
Diane Schlesinger
Paula Herwig
Patti Keating

Christine Barker

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:05:60
00:09:47
00:09:56
00:11:81
00:12:13
00:18:72
00:19:31
00:25:06
00:25:78
00:29:75
00:34:56
00:51:41
00:53:00
00:09:59

02:00

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

[N
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Armband: Call Name:

2/4/2018

Container

Place:
1 189
2 181
3 102
4 170
5 152
6 162
7 185
8 161
9 127
10 167
11 147
12 131
13 125
14 112
15 103
16 160
17 195
18 139
19 135
20 126

Trial 1

Scarlett
Finn
Zoe
Kali
Crafty
Tate
Bing
Zelda
Colgin
Kismet
Sprint
Pirate
Luna
Flame
Brooke
Tippet
Piper
Parker
Rae

Enzo

Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Event: 2018499413

Novice B

Breed:

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog
Schipperke

All American Dog

All American Dog
Border Terrier

Toy Fox Terrier

Giant Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Parson Russell Terrier
Flat-Coated Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Belgian Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Dachshund

English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel

Judge: Penny Scott-Fox

Handler:

Elisa Hirsch
Allison Wilt

Lori Brison
Sheila Spiro
Geri Hernandez
Star Ott

Karena Kosco
Carin Offerman
Chris Card

Dena Campbell
Teresa Rodney
Nancy Leon
Frank Wisneski
Susan Ingham
Judith K Peterson
Becky Lynn

Erin Kelly
Patricia Tomono
Jaci Carufel

Joyce Bailey

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00

Time:

00:05:00
00:05:44
00:06:13
00:06:68
00:07:16
00:07:28
00:08:16
00:08:62
00:08:62
00:08:91
00:09:18
00:09:31
00:09:63
00:09:84
00:09:87
00:10:34
00:11:09
00:11:41
00:13:97
00:20:85

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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21
22
23
24
25
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AB
AB
AB

128
186
134
148
142
159
153
183
124
196
136
157

Uma
Bonnie
Scoubie
Finn
Gin
Crystal
Zazzy
Danne Jo
Elsa
Cheela
Gavin

Corki

Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

All American Dog
Irish Water Spaniel
Cairn Terrier
Flat-Coated Retriever
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Chesapeake Bay Retriever
German Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Irish Setter

All American Dog

Mikiko Kaishita
Lois MacDonald
Georgette Kuechler
Joy Gilmore
Mikako Ito

Steve Herwig
Audrey Austin
Robyn Harrel
Stefanie Loraas
Paula Canning
Sharon Rehmeyer

Cheryl Winblad

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent
Absent

Absent

00:21:16
00:26:25
00:27:91
00:32:00
00:51:34

O O O O o o o o o o o o
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Armband: Call Name:

2/4/2018
Container
Place:
1 108
2 184
3 174
4 172
5 177
6 149
7 106
8 107
9 179
NQ 178
NQ 105

Trial 1

Gabby
Rebel
Mac
Cory
Peebles
Promise
Summer
Lexie
Poppy
Rocky

Karma

Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Event: 2018499413

Advanced -

Breed:
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

West Highland White Terrier

Labrador Retriever
Cairn Terrier

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

English Cocker Spaniel

German Shepherd Dog

Cairn Terrier

Portuguese Water Dog

Judge: Penny Scott-Fox

Handler:
Doris Schlicht
Galaan Lease
Sara Mattson
Bill Oesterlein
Anne Dove
Stephanie Spyr
Kim Morton
Sandra Shatto
Sally Nesbitt
Grace Dove

LeeAnn Emirkhanian

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:25:31
00:46:19
00:47:50
00:49:85
00:53:53
00:57:38
01:00:72
01:04:75
00:38:42

02:00

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Trial 1

Armband: Call Name:

2/4/2018

Interior

Place:
1 176
2 171
3 117
4 144
5 140
6 182
7 173
8 169
9 191
10 130
11 187
12 158
13 184
14 155
15 118
16 154
17 193
NQ 190
NQ 197
NQ 194

Vada
Apple
Wheelie
Phaedra
Belle
Lilah
Emma
Boo Weekly
Maggie
Niko
Mattie
Tink
Rebel
Siri
Maura
Smooth
Buster
Scout
Rosie

Peri

Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Event: 2018499413

Novice

Breed:

German Shepherd Dog

Golden Retriever

A

Australian Shepherd

Rottweiler

Lagotto Romagnolo

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Chinese Crested
All American Dog

Siberian Husky

Australian Cattle Dog

Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

Australian Cattle Dog

West Highland White Terrier

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog
Chinese Crested
Rottweiler

Cocker Spaniel

Judge: Judith K Peterson

Handler:
Christine Barker
Diane Schlesinger

Cindy Valdez

Cynthia Clemency Sattler

Leslie Arner
Gillian Hoffman
Casey Oesterlein
Patty S Wiedeman
Nicole Ellis
JoAnn Galuska
Karen R Hagler
Paula Herwig
Galaan Lease

Pat Latta

Mary Ann Neal
Amy Randle
Camille Caspe
Patti Keating
Barbara Genauldi

Sharon Stevens

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:30

Time:

00:10:72
00:12:35
00:14:63
00:15:60
00:15:97
00:16:19
00:24:25
00:30:72
00:30:94
00:37:53
00:40:56
00:44:25
00:54:06
01:11:22
01:56:25
00:19:94

00:34:31

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

=
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NQ

120

Emma

Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club
English Cocker Spaniel Linda O'Grady NQ
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Armband: Call Name:

2/4/2018

Interior

Place:
1 149
2 148
3 143
4 189
5 147
6 186
7 124
8 112
9 181
10 161
11 167
12 104
13 183
14 135
15 153
16 160
17 168
18 139
19 162
20 152

Trial 1

Promise
Finn
Spoon
Scarlett
Sprint
Bonnie
Elsa
Flame
Finn
Zelda
Kismet
Blaze
Danne Jo
Rae
Zazzy
Tippet
Phineas
Parker
Tate

Crafty

Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Event: 2018499413

Novice

Breed:

All American Dog

Flat-Coated Retriever
Entlebucher Mountain Dog
Labrador Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever

Irish Water Spaniel
Labrador Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

All American Dog

Giant Schnauzer

Parson Russell Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

German Pinscher

Golden Retriever

Chesapeake Bay Retriever

English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Border Terrier

All American Dog

Judge: Judith K Peterson

Handler:
Stephanie Spyr
Joy Gilmore
Sasha Feiler
Elisa Hirsch
Teresa Rodney
Lois MacDonald
Stefanie Loraas
Susan Ingham
Allison Wilt
Carin Offerman
Dena Campbell
Penny Scott-Fox
Robyn Harrel
Jaci Carufel
Audrey Austin
Becky Lynn

Liz Randall
Patricia Tomono
Star Ott

Geri Hernandez

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time:
Time:
00:06:87
00:07:25
00:08:22
00:08:56
00:09:87
00:10:07
00:10:75
00:11:56
00:11:75
00:11:78
00:12:37
00:13:56
00:13:62
00:13:88
00:14:06
00:14:35
00:15:44
00:15:59
00:16:34
00:18:66

02:30

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
NQ

134
125
142
170
102
185
127
128
126
195
131
159

Scoubie
Luna
Gin
Kali
Zoe
Bing
Colgin
Uma
Enzo
Piper
Pirate

Crystal

Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Cairn Terrier

Belgian Sheepdog

All American Dog

All American Dog
Schipperke

Toy Fox Terrier
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog

Cocker Spaniel

Georgette Kuechler

Frank Wisneski
Mikako Ito
Sheila Spiro
Lori Brison
Karena Kosco
Chris Card
Mikiko Kaishita
Joyce Bailey
Erin Kelly
Nancy Leon

Steve Herwig

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

00:21:56
00:21:97
00:22:81
00:24:69
00:30:69
00:35:34
00:41:88
00:41:94
01:17:53
01:31:78
01:34:43

O O O O o o o o o o o o
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Armband: Call Name:

2/4/2018
Interior
Place:
1 106
2 105
3 172
4 107
5 179
6 108
7 178
NQ 174
NQ 177

Trial 1

Summer
Karma
Cory
Lexie
Poppy
Gabby
Rocky
Mac

Peebles

Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Event: 2018499413

Advanced -

Breed:

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever

English Cocker Spaniel
German Shepherd Dog
Poodle

Cairn Terrier

West Highland White Terrier

Cairn Terrier

Judge: Judith K Peterson

Handler:

Kim Morton

LeeAnn Emirkhanian
Bill Oesterlein
Sandra Shatto

Sally Nesbitt

Doris Schlicht

Grace Dove

Sara Mattson

Anne Dove

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:26:72
00:43:13
01:01:11
01:01:92
01:11:85
01:13:38
01:18:17

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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2/4/2018 Trial 1

Exterior

Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 140 Belle
2 179 Poppy
3 154 Smooth
4 176 Vada
5 173 Emma
6 169 Boo Weekly
7 155 Siri
8 144 Phaedra
9 158 Tink
10 193 Buster
1 117 Wheelie
12 194 Peri
13 197 Rosie
14 190 Scout
15 130 Niko
16 120 Emma
17 182 Lilah
18 191 Maggie
NQ 118 Maura
NQ 187 Mattie

Event:

Novice

Breed:

Scent Work Results
So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

2018499413
A

Lagotto Romagnolo

German Shepherd Dog

Australian Shepherd

German Shepherd Dog

Labrador Retriever

Chinese Crested

Australian

Rottweiler

Cattle Dog

Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog

Australian Shepherd

Cocker Spaniel

Rottweiler

Chinese Crested

Siberian Husky

English Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog

All American Dog

West Highland White Terrier

Australian

Cattle Dog

Judge: Judith K Peterson

Handler:

Leslie Arner

Sally Nesbitt

Amy Randle
Christine Barker
Casey Oesterlein
Patty S Wiedeman
Pat Latta

Cynthia Clemency Sattler
Paula Herwig
Camille Caspe
Cindy Valdez
Sharon Stevens
Barbara Genauldi
Patti Keating
JoAnn Galuska
Linda O'Grady
Gillian Hoffman
Nicole Ellis

Mary Ann Neal

Karen R Hagler

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:30

Time:

00:08:14
00:13:18
00:16:37
00:17:15
00:21:22
00:22:16
00:23:34
00:39:03
00:39:12
00:48:00
01:02:00
01:03:06
01:08:66
01:09:62
01:15:25
01:24:22
02:03:00
02:12:97

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Armband: Call Name:

2/4/2018

Exterior

Place:
1 143
2 189
3 124
4 108
5 102
6 170
7 153
8 152
9 171
10 186
11 147
12 148
13 195
14 135
15 112
16 127
17 168
18 181
19 183
20 172

Trial 1

Spoon
Scarlett
Elsa
Gabby
Zoe
Kali
Zazzy
Crafty
Apple
Bonnie
Sprint
Finn
Piper
Rae
Flame
Colgin
Phineas
Finn
Danne Jo

Cory

Scent Work Results
So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Event: 2018499413

Novice B

Breed:

Entlebucher Mountain Dog
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Poodle

Schipperke

All American Dog
Chesapeake Bay Retriever
All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Irish Water Spaniel
Flat-Coated Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever

All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Golden Retriever
All American Dog
All American Dog
German Pinscher

Labrador Retriever

Judge: Judith K Peterson

Handler:

Sasha Feiler
Elisa Hirsch
Stefanie Loraas
Doris Schlicht
Lori Brison
Sheila Spiro
Audrey Austin
Geri Hernandez
Diane Schlesinger
Lois MacDonald
Teresa Rodney
Joy Gilmore
Erin Kelly

Jaci Carufel
Susan Ingham
Chris Card

Liz Randall
Allison Wilt
Robyn Harrel

Bill Oesterlein

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:30

Time:

00:04:43
00:06:19
00:06:68
00:07:03
00:09:06
00:10:47
00:12:91
00:12:96
00:13:22
00:16:12
00:17:03
00:18:03
00:20:28
00:23:72
00:24:62
00:31:69
00:35:46
00:40:28
00:58:21
00:58:50

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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21
22
23
24
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
EX
EX

185
161
128
162
131
167
125
126
142
160
139
133
134
159

Bing
Zelda
Uma
Tate
Pirate
Kismet
Luna
Enzo
Gin
Tippet
Parker
Joaquin
Scoubie

Crystal

Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Toy Fox Terrier

Giant Schnauzer

All American Dog
Border Terrier
Portuguese Water Dog
Parson Russell Terrier
Belgian Sheepdog
English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog
English Springer Spaniel
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Silky Terrier

Cairn Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

Karena Kosco
Carin Offerman
Mikiko Kaishita
Star Ott

Nancy Leon
Dena Campbell
Frank Wisneski
Joyce Bailey
Mikako Ito
Becky Lynn
Patricia Tomono
Carole Foth
Georgette Kuechler

Steve Herwig

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Excused

Excused

01:01:75
01:07:47
01:12:07
01:27:88

O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Armband: Call Name:

2/4/2018
Exterior
Place:
1 104
2 177
3 105
4 149
NQ 107
NQ 184
NQ 174
NQ 106
NQ 178

Trial 1

Blaze
Peebles
Karma
Promise
Lexie
Rebel
Mac
Summer

Rocky

Scent Work Results
So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Event: 2018499413

Advanced -

Breed:

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Cairn Terrier

Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog

English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

West Highland White Terrier
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Cairn Terrier

Judge: Judith K Peterson

Handler:

Penny Scott-Fox
Anne Dove

LeeAnn Emirkhanian
Stephanie Spyr
Sandra Shatto
Galaan Lease

Sara Mattson

Kim Morton

Grace Dove

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:30

Time:

00:11:00
00:27:76
01:23:89

01:30:54

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Page 13 of 18



=

2/4/2018 Trial 1

Buried

Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 182 Lilah
2 187 Mattie
3 154 Smooth
4 179 Poppy
5 176 Vada
6 160 Tippet
7 192 Rosie
8 117 Wheelie
9 171 Apple
10 155 Siri
11 140 Belle
12 120 Emma
13 144 Phaedra
14 126 Enzo
15 183 Danne Jo
16 197 Rosie
17 191 Maggie
18 130 Niko
NQ 193 Buster
NQ 194 Peri

Scent Work Results
So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Event: 2018499413

Novice A

Breed:

All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog
English Springer Spaniel
Briard

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Lagotto Romagnolo
English Cocker Spaniel
Rottweiler

English Springer Spaniel
German Pinscher
Rottweiler

All American Dog
Siberian Husky

All American Dog

Cocker Spaniel

Judge: Penny Scott-Fox

Handler:

Gillian Hoffman
Karen R Hagler
Amy Randle

Sally Nesbitt
Christine Barker
Becky Lynn

Ken Weiss

Cindy Valdez
Diane Schlesinger
Pat Latta

Leslie Arner
Linda O'Grady
Cynthia Clemency Sattler
Joyce Bailey
Robyn Harrel
Barbara Genauldi
Nicole Ellis

JoAnn Galuska
Camille Caspe

Sharon Stevens

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time:

00:03:87
00:07:19
00:07:57
00:07:88
00:09:41
00:11:32
00:13:22
00:17:40
00:18:85
00:21:00
00:23:85
00:24:31
00:25:00
00:28:50
00:32:12
00:35:85
00:47:00
01:02:88

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

190
189
184
173
172
158

Scout
Scarlett
Rebel
Emma
Cory
Tink

Scent Work Results
So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Chinese Crested

Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Cocker Spaniel

Patti Keating
Elisa Hirsch
Galaan Lease
Casey Oesterlein
Bill Oesterlein

Paula Herwig

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

o O o o o o
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Armband: Call Name:

2/4/2018

Buried

Place:
1 181
2 112
3 148
4 102
5 161
6 107
7 159
8 124
9 170
10 127
11 125
12 134
13 195
14 135
15 153
16 142
17 147
18 174
19 186
20 152

Trial 1

Finn
Flame
Finn
Zoe
Zelda
Lexie
Crystal
Elsa
Kali
Colgin
Luna
Scoubie
Piper
Rae
Zazzy
Gin
Sprint
Mac
Bonnie

Crafty

Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Event: 2018499413

Novice B

Breed:

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Flat-Coated Retriever
Schipperke

Giant Schnauzer

English Cocker Spaniel

Cocker Spaniel
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Cairn Terrier

All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Chesapeake Bay Retriever

All American Dog

Flat-Coated Retriever

West Highland White Terrier

Irish Water Spaniel

All American Dog

Judge: Penny Scott-Fox

Handler:
Allison Wilt
Susan Ingham
Joy Gilmore
Lori Brison
Carin Offerman
Sandra Shatto
Steve Herwig
Stefanie Loraas
Sheila Spiro
Chris Card
Frank Wisneski
Georgette Kuechler
Erin Kelly

Jaci Carufel
Audrey Austin
Mikako Ito
Teresa Rodney
Sara Mattson
Lois MacDonald

Geri Hernandez

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00

Time:

00:02:67
00:03:22
00:03:94
00:04:50
00:07:18
00:07:24
00:09:19
00:09:28
00:09:56
00:09:75
00:13:47
00:13:88
00:14:22
00:14:93
00:15:22
00:15:31
00:15:72
00:16:50
00:20:10
00:22:15

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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21
22
23
24
NQ
AB
AB
AB

167
139
128
185
103
157
136
196

Kismet
Parker
Uma
Bing
Brooke
Corki
Gavin

Cheela

Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Parson Russell Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Toy Fox Terrier
Dachshund

All American Dog
Irish Setter

Vizsla

Dena Campbell
Patricia Tomono
Mikiko Kaishita
Karena Kosco
Judith K Peterson
Cheryl Winblad
Sharon Rehmeyer

Paula Canning

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
Absent
Absent

Absent

00:30:12
00:30:78
00:40:85
00:43:72

o O O o o o o o
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Armband: Call Name:

2/4/2018
Buried
Place:
1 105
2 108
3 106
NQ 178
NQ 177
NQ 149

Trial 1

Karma
Gabby
Summer
Rocky
Peebles

Promise

Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Event: 2018499413

Advanced -

Breed:

Portuguese Water Dog
Poodle

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Cairn Terrier

Cairn Terrier

All American Dog

Judge: Penny Scott-Fox

Handler:

LeeAnn Emirkhanian
Doris Schlicht

Kim Morton

Grace Dove

Anne Dove

Stephanie Spyr

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time:
00:13:28
00:16:69

00:24:53

Faults:
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